
LOT 5 CYPRESS CREEK S/D.

827-361, DC 1356-2726,2727, PB 1

ROUST ANTHONY
248 SW ALOE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02739-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

12/07/2023 TP 0.51 18,500 0 0 18,500
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2
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32,492
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132,729
0

132,729
0

132,729
132,729

0

132,729

1503/1110 11/17/2023 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAVADAS WHITNEY

ROUST ANTHONY

1360/1709 5/15/2018 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

H NIMS,C JONES, P WIN

WHITNEY CAVADAS
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LAND:1:1: .50 AC

PRMT:1:1: WINCHESTER MH

000055086 Roof Replacement 14,442 02/23/2026

11475 M H 125 08/02/1996

HX Base Yr

248 SW ALOE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,388 113.9000 107.07 148,613 1997 1997 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 76,320

FOP 96 35 34 2,002

FSP 96 40 38 2,238

UOP 80 25 20 1,178

1,568 1,388 81,737

BAS= W16 FSP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W32 S2 FOP= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S25
E30 UOP= S8 E10 N8 W10$ E18 N27$.

BAS

16

32
2

25

30

18

27

FSP 8

12

8

12

FOP

8

12

8

12

UOP8

10

8

10

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 20 400.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 40 1996 1996 3 40 192

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 600

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,000

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 8,000

8 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 26 30 1.00 UT 11,700.00 11,700.00 100 2024 2023 100 11,700

32,492

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


